
1 x LED

8.6 W

1000 lm

99 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

85%

853 lm

8.6 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 20.35 in

Width: 18.70 in

Height: 9.25 in

Electric 

System power: 8.6 W

Product data sheet
QUEBEC LED BRP775 FG T25 1 XLED10-4S/830 DM50
BRP775
PHILIPS

Quebec LED – setting the standard in outdoor lighting Quebec LED is a stylish luminaire designed to brighten up residential streets and

pathways, precincts, parks and other urban spaces. It incorporates the energy efficient LEDGINE-O engine with high-performance optics, while

at the same time retaining the character of the original Quebec fixture. It also offers a choice of bowl versions and mounting options. All these

factors together make Quebec LED a versatile solution that can meet the needs of any project. 

Light output 1 
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